
Sl.

No

Renewal & 

New Regn

Old Regn 

No & Date

New Regn No 

& Date 
Name & Address Phone No

1 N.R - 01/27.04.2010

Sri P.Venkatesh, Prop. 

M.P.Electricals, No.3499, 6th A 

Cross, Gayathrinagar, Bangalore-

21

2 N.R - 02/29.04.2010

Sri K.C.Basavaraju, M/s Chetan 

Electricals, No.850/2, Nandini 

Nilaya, Havanoor Extn., 

Bangalore-73.

9538596737

3 N.R - 03/03.05.2010

Sri Naveen.J, M/s Shashikala 

Associates, No.346, 9th Main 

Road, 1st Cross, 

Hanumanthnagar, Bangalore-19.

4 N.R - 04/04.05.2010
Sri M.S.Manchegowda, No.56, 5th 

Cross, GKM College Road, 

Jaraganahalli, Bangalore-78.

9663394918

5 R
27/05-10, 

27.05.2009
05/04.05.2010

Smt.Anitha.S.T, M/s 

A.K.Enterprises, No.47/1, 

T.Thimmaiah Road, 

Kadirenahalli, Padmanabhanagar, 

Bangalore-70.

6 N.R - 06/05.05.2010

Sri.A.Srinath, M/s Srinath 

Electricals, No.103, 7th Main 

Road, 9th Cross Road, 

Srinivasanagar, Bangalore-50.

7 N.R - 07/10.05.2010

Sri K.B.Srinivas, M/s Srinag 

Electricals, No.120, 1st Floor, 4th 

Cross, BCC Layout, Vijayanagar, 

2nd Stage, Bangalore-40.

9945783397

8 N.R - 08/10.05.2010

Sri.Thafazulla Ahmed, M/s 

S.M.Construction, No.14, 6th 

Main, 3rd Cross, Maruthi Layout, 

BTM 1st Stage, Bangalore-29.

9 N.R - 09/13.05.2010

Sri K.S.Mohan, M/s 

Vijayalakshmi Developers, 

No.35/1, 2nd Floor, 2nd Cross, 

Avalahalli, Timber Yard Layout, 

Mysore Road, JEF Post, Bangalore-

26.

BRUHAT BANGALORE MAHANAGARA PALIKE

CLASS-II ELECTRICAL REGISTRATION AND RENEWAL



Sl.

No

Renewal & 

New Regn

Old Regn 

No & Date

New Regn No 

& Date 
Name & Address Phone No

10 N.R - 10/13.05.2010

Sri.A.Kamalakannan, M/s Jai Cab 

Electricals, No.132, A.C.Garden, 

4th Cross, Lalbhag Road, 

Bangalore-27.

11 R
24/05-10, 

22.05.2009
11/13.05.2010

Sri.Manju.P, M/s Rohan 

Electricals, No.14, 9th Main Road, 

4th Phase, 7th Block, BSK 3rd 

Stage, Bangalore.

12 R
20/05-10, 

19.01.2009
12/19.05.2010

Sri C.Tulasigangan, M/s Ganga 

Yadhav Electricals, No.22, 1st 

Cross, Hebbal, Binnymill, 

Gandhinagar Extn., Bangalore-32.

13 N.R - 13/18.05.2010

Sri Subbaiah, M/s Sri Shamukha 

Engineering, No.1097, RK Steel, 

(Adjacent Road) Near Bus Stop, 

Bommanahalli, Hosur main Road, 

Bangalore-68.

14 N.R - 14/19.05.2010

Sri B.M.Venkatachala, M/s 

Chandu Electricals, No.1/1, Near 

Doddamma Temple,Near  36 D 

Bus Stop, Muneshwara Block, 

Avalahalli, Bangalore-26.

15 R
29/05-10, 

27.07.2009
15/26.05.2010

Sri Naveenkumar, M/s Maruthi 

Electricals, No.23, 1st Main 

Road,1st Block, T.R.Nagar, 

Bangalore-28.

16 R
18/05-10, 

14.10.2008
16/25.09.2010

Sri Ramanjini.S, M/s Sri 

Venkateshwara Electricals, 

No.175/1, 7th Cross, 

Ganapathinagar, Mysore Road, 

New Byatarayanapura Extn., 

Bangalore-16.


