BRUHAT BANGALORE MAHANAGARA PALIKE								
CLASS-II ELECTRICAL REGISTRATION AND RENEWAL								
Sl. No		Old Regn No & Date	New Regn No & Date	Name & Address	Phone No			
1	N.R	-	01/27.04.2010	Sri P.Venkatesh, Prop. M.P.Electricals, No.3499, 6th A Cross, Gayathrinagar, Bangalore- 21				
2	N.R	-	02/29.04.2010	Sri K.C.Basavaraju, M/s Chetan Electricals, No.850/2, Nandini Nilaya, Havanoor Extn., Bangalore-73.	9538596737			
3	N.R	-	03/03.05.2010	Sri Naveen.J, M/s Shashikala Associates, No.346, 9th Main Road, 1st Cross, Hanumanthnagar, Bangalore-19.				
4	N.R	-	04/04.05.2010	Sri M.S.Manchegowda, No.56, 5th Cross, GKM College Road, Jaraganahalli, Bangalore-78.	9663394918			
5	R	27/05-10, 27.05.2009	05/04.05.2010	Smt.Anitha.S.T, M/s A.K.Enterprises, No.47/1, T.Thimmaiah Road, Kadirenahalli, Padmanabhanagar, Bangalore-70.				
6	N.R	-	06/05.05.2010	Sri.A.Srinath, M/s Srinath Electricals, No.103, 7th Main Road, 9th Cross Road, Srinivasanagar, Bangalore-50.				
7	N.R	-	07/10.05.2010	Sri K.B.Srinivas, M/s Srinag Electricals, No.120, 1st Floor, 4th Cross, BCC Layout, Vijayanagar, 2nd Stage, Bangalore-40.	9945783397			
8	N.R	-	08/10.05.2010	Sri.Thafazulla Ahmed, M/s S.M.Construction, No.14, 6th Main, 3rd Cross, Maruthi Layout, BTM 1st Stage, Bangalore-29.				
9	N.R	-	09/13.05.2010	Sri K.S.Mohan, M/s Vijayalakshmi Developers, No.35/1, 2nd Floor, 2nd Cross, Avalahalli, Timber Yard Layout, Mysore Road, JEF Post, Bangalore- 26.				

Sl. No	Renewal & New Regn	Old Regn No & Date	New Regn No & Date	Name & Address	Phone No
10	N.R	-	10/13.05.2010	Sri.A.Kamalakannan, M/s Jai Cab Electricals, No.132, A.C.Garden, 4th Cross, Lalbhag Road, Bangalore-27.	
11	R	24/05-10, 22.05.2009	11/13.05.2010	Sri.Manju.P, M/s Rohan Electricals, No.14, 9th Main Road, 4th Phase, 7th Block, BSK 3rd Stage, Bangalore.	
12	R	20/05-10, 19.01.2009	12/19.05.2010	Sri C.Tulasigangan, M/s Ganga Yadhav Electricals, No.22, 1st Cross, Hebbal, Binnymill, Gandhinagar Extn., Bangalore-32.	
13	N.R	-	13/18.05.2010	Sri Subbaiah, M/s Sri Shamukha Engineering, No.1097, RK Steel, (Adjacent Road) Near Bus Stop, Bommanahalli, Hosur main Road, Bangalore-68.	
14	N.R	-	14/19.05.2010	Sri B.M.Venkatachala, M/s Chandu Electricals, No.1/1, Near Doddamma Temple,Near 36 D Bus Stop, Muneshwara Block, Avalahalli, Bangalore-26.	
15	R	29/05-10, 27.07.2009	15/26.05.2010	Sri Naveenkumar, M/s Maruthi Electricals, No.23, 1st Main Road,1st Block, T.R.Nagar, Bangalore-28.	
16	R	18/05-10, 14.10.2008	16/25.09.2010	Sri Ramanjini.S, M/s Sri Venkateshwara Electricals, No.175/1, 7th Cross, Ganapathinagar, Mysore Road, New Byatarayanapura Extn., Bangalore-16.	